
NAGILA DIARY 2023-2024  

AUTUMN 2023   

Tuesday 12 September All children back

Monday 25 September Closed Yom Kippur

Friday 6 October Shabbat Kiddush in the Succah (11.30) all parents invited.

Monday-Friday 23-27 October Closed Half term  

Monday 30 October Closed Inset Day - Staff safeguarding training

Tuesday 19 December Break-up 12.00.  

SPRING 2024  

Tuesday 9 January  Children back. 

Monday-Friday 12-16 February Closed Half term

Thursday 11 April  11.00  Seder. Parents invited. Break up 12.00. 

 

SUMMER 2024  

Thursday 2 May  Children back.

Tuesday 14 May Yom Ha'atzmaut - children to dress in blue & white
Monday 6 May Closed Bank Holiday

 TBA   Farm to visit Nagila. All children welcome.

Monday- Friday 10-14 June Closed Half term (Shavuot is Wednesday 12 June)

Friday 19 July Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat - Break-up 12.00


